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21 |WEg k2022412054 2022-01-12 4,104.00 0.00 38,962,491.09
22 |EEE202291-2H 4 2022-01-12 3,168.00 0.00 38,965,659.09
23 %gmm‘t‘m@%ﬁ$ BEFD202F1A | 5000 0112 5,100.00 0.00 38,070,759.09
24 gﬁmgig)\zozzf@%ﬁ&%)k@rﬂﬁ e 2022-01-12 0.00 124,800.00 38,845,959.09
25 |[{TEadEE A SRR 2022-01-12 0.00 62,400.00 38,783,559.09
26 |f+TATHEEREK 2022-01-13 0.00| 6,300,000.00 32,483,559.09
27 gﬁ%iigﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁg%ﬁggg 2022-01-13 40,920.00 0.00 32,524,479.09
28 gﬁg?j%gﬁ%é%g%@ﬁﬁggﬁ 2022-01-13 87,000.00 0.00 32,611,479.09
29 | TATRENE 2022-01-13 6,300,000.00 0.00 38,911,479.09
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30 @&Uhmﬁ!mlﬁlzﬁﬁﬁéﬁéﬁzzﬁlﬁJ‘ﬁﬁ | /2022-01-17 21,600.00 0.00 38,933,079.09
31 |(W=FRT Tﬁ;izozz#lﬁ%ﬂﬁr 2022-01-17 5,710.50 0.00 38,938,789.59
32 |WrEdk20224E1 A& 2022-01-17 2,365.00 0.00 38,941,154.59
33 g%g%ﬁ@iﬁﬁ@}ﬁ20225';5‘:"5 2022-01-17 0.00 36,400.00 38,904,754.59
34 g%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ*ﬁmmﬁﬂﬁ@ﬁ 2022-01-17 0.00 14,800.00 38,889,954.59

35 ?E‘@ PR R202FAEAAICR (1585 | 5005 09,47 0.00 10,778,000.00 28,111,954.59
36 (BB R2021FELSTE BA) 2022-01-17 0.00 40,800.00 28,071,154.59
37 ggﬁ;g@@g%ﬁa%%ﬂkmo@ir % 2022-01-17 0.00 6,000.00 28,065,154.59
38 g%ﬁ%éﬁﬁg%gﬂm%%r 5 2022-01-17 0.00 7,200.00 28,057,954.59
39 %@ﬁf&gﬂaw&Iﬂ@ogr R 2022-01-17 0.00 7,200.00 28,050,754.59
40 gg;ﬁ%ﬁgﬂg@%xﬂmm%r % 2022-01-17 0.00 18,600.00 28,032,154.59
41 g?ﬁ‘?&%b%gﬂawﬁzﬂmm%r 7 2022-01-17 0.00 48,000.00 27,984,154.59
42 |EREEEER 2022-01-18 10,000.00 0.00 27,994,154.59
43 [t 20224E1 AR S 2022-01-18 23,120.00 0.00 28,017,274.59
44 %;igﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂfﬁ&ﬁaaw 2022-01-18 5,175.00 0.00 28,022,449.59
45 ’gg%ii%%%ﬁgﬁ%g%@igz 2022-01-18 15,525.00 0.00 28,037,974.59
46 |WBmE2022481 A4 2022-01-18 1,855.00 0.00 28,039,829.59
47 gggiggﬁﬂiﬁmwﬁaﬂﬁﬁ 2022-01-18 0.00 49,687.00 27,990,142.59
48 %Jﬁﬁgﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂaw 2022-01-19 7,843.00 0.00 27,997,985.59
4 e % | onanitg 23,529.00 000  28,021514.59
50 |fHEREITI E A% 2022-01-19 0.00 25.00 28,021,489.59
51 |[{FE¥biE R R2021FFELEE (6N 2022-01-19 0.00 40,800.00 27,980,689.59
52 {IEMIR2021 £ 45 Bo sk 2022-01-19 0.00 4,080.00 27,976,609.59
53 Ak F20224F1 A M4 2022-01-20 1,908.00 0.00 27,978,517.59
54 ggiggggﬁégﬁm@ﬂawgﬁ 2022-01-20 0.00 49,389.00 27,929,128 59
55 |r4kPr2022481 A FL4 2022-01-21 4,452.00 0.00 27,933,580.59
56 |UriZitee2022471 B HUAH 2022-01-21 25,931.00 0.00 27,959,511.59
57 |fIH4msR2021 FEFE 4 Rk 2022-01-21 0.00 2,720.00 27,956,791.59
58 |fRRHhHER ¥ TR 205 ] BRTES 2022-01-21 0.00 13,500.00 27,943,291.59
59 [HrsriEie20224E1 B iR 2022-01-24 11,590.00 0.00 27,954,881.59 j
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60 l[ﬂzllfﬁﬁjl,zbég%ﬁiﬁﬂﬁﬁ 2022-01-24 15,711.30 0.00 27,970,592.89
61 l&%i)LZO%ﬁiBMR 2022-01-24 5,819.00 0.00 27,976,411.89
62 ﬁ?@ AT 2022 A IR, B 6 2022-01-24 0.00 19,963.20 27,956,448.69
63 %} AZNRANLEIAHTH. B 3 2022-01-24 0.00 10,996.80 27,945,451.89
64 |FHAERER. HEH202EIAMBEERATE | 2022-01-24 0.00 5,600.00 27,939,851.89
65 gﬂml{iﬁzomﬂﬁ&jﬂg%&l 2022-01-24 0.00 4,000.00 27,935,851.89
66 |(TUIER022FIAMNEEDATEAETE | 2022-01-24 0.00 1,200.00 27,934,651.89
67 |[HBRFEE20224E 1 B 4 TS B AR Y 2022-01-24 0.00 400.00 27,934,251.89
68 |{IBRIRZE. FEER20214FEFEL N, 2022-01-24 0.00 3,000.00 27,931,251.89
69 |[fTHFL20214EESES BA) 2022-01-24 0.00 20,500.00 27,910,751.89
70 |t EEERE R2021EESE S QA 2022-01-24 0.00 5,600.00 27,905,151.89
71 {ﬁawﬁélﬁkﬁﬂimozﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2022-01-24 0.00 3,500.00 27,901,651.89
T2 |fTIAZEANR2021FESE S 2022-01-24 0.00 54,000.00 27,847,651.89
73 UEEE RS AT T 2022-01-24 0.00 1,200.00 27,846,451.89
74 gg%gﬁ;ﬂgig%ﬁ%miﬁawﬁé 2022-01-24 0.00 3,000.00 27,843,451.89
75 gggg%ﬁgﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁ%qﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2022-01-24 0.00 139,111.50 27,704,340.39
76 |l TE202145 11 H 2022-01-26 13,370.00 0.00 27,717,710.39
77 %‘“‘“ WRNARIEHIRAT202FLAT | 5000 1106 48,000.00 0.00 27,765,710.39
78 |{tE{5AF20214E12 8 HiE %R 2022-01-26 0.00 501.29 27,765,209.10
79 [fHEEBAE2021412 8 B3 2022-01-26 0.00 559.63 27,764,649.47
80 |[TARKBS 4 R20214E 1245 B4 A Frig 2022-01-26 0.00 1,376.00 27,763,273.47
81 WWHREBFSR20225 18 fritft. BEE3 | 2022-01-26 0.00 9,785.60 27,753,487.87
82 gzg]zm%%ﬁzomngtg{aﬁ, R T 0.00 111,743.20 27,641,744.67
83 |{ARKEIS A F20214E12H BR=H 2022-01-26 0.00 243,716.78 27,398,027.89
B4 |fTARRKMESRA20214E10-12 3 FiEH | 2022-01-26 0.00 329,620.54 27,068,407.35
85 |l =2022F1 B S 2022-01-27 5,247.00 0.00 27,073,654.35
86 |zt 202248 1 H HuA 2022-01-27 8,477.00 0.00 27,082,131.35
87 gggg%g%gg%&géﬂﬁa@ﬁ 2022-01-28 0.00 1,200,000.00 25,882,131.35
88 |{TE¥ TR0 EMNET A4S 2022-01-28 0.00 509,910.00 25,372,221.35
89 |G E 2021 4FAE L 4 L 2k 2022-01-28 0.00 6,800.00 25,365,421.35
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